SigmaLogic7 Compact
Hardware Manual
Table of Contents
1
Table of Contents
1 Introduction
1.1 SigmaLogic7 Compact Features - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -3
1.2 SigmaLogic7 Compact Appearance - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -4

 1  Introduction
5
1.3 Model Number Designation
1.4 Accessories
System Components
Type Description Model Number Note
Accessories and
Cables
CN1 Terminal Block
Conversion Kit
SBK-U-MP2Bxx
xx denotes cable length
 A5: 0.5 m
 01: 1.0 m
 03: 3.0 m
CN1 Cable (Flying
leads) JZSP-CSI02-x-E
x denotes cable length
 A: 1.0 m
 B: 2.0 m
 C: 3.0 m
Communication Ethernet Cable
Customer
Supplied
Use high quality shielded industrial
Ethernet cables (Yaskawa model
JZSP-CM3RRM0-xx-E is recommended)
 2R8 A Q0 A 000 F51
Q0
SGD7S   -
F51
FT/EX Specification
Application function for SigmaLogic7
A 200 VAC
F 100 VAC
A: Global design revision
R70*1
R90*1
1R6*1
2R8*1
3R8
5R5*1
7R6
120
180
200
330
470
550
590
780
R70
R90
2R1
2R8
0.05 kW
0.1 kW
0.2 kW
0.4 kW
0.5 kW
0.75 kW
1.0 kW
1.5 kW
2.0 kW
3.0 kW
5.0 kW
6.0 kW
7.5 kW
11 kW
15 kW
0.05 kW
0.1 kW
0.2 kW